
20 

MONDAY, JUNE 28, 1999, CONTINUED 

9186331 
918333 
718334 
918478 
918479 
918479 
918629 
918658 
718658 
718658 
918662 
918664 
918666 
918669 
918669 

918674 
918675 
918685 
918687 
918687 
9198488 
918688 
9718689 
918689 
918689 
918873 
918878 
918881 
918892 
918895 
918950 
919093 
919095 
919100 
919112 
919113 
9191643 
919302 
919325 
919327 
919347 
919347 
919347 
919347 
919347 
919347 
919353 
919353 
919353 
919353 
919353 
919353 
919355 
919355 
919355 
919355 
919355 
919355 
919406 
919408 
919414 
919414 
919417 
919418 
919421 
919423 
919425 
919426 
919433 
919433 
919434 
919435 
919440 
919442 
919442 
919442 
919442 
919442 
919442 
919443 
919443 
919443 
919443 
919443 
919449 

YOUNG J D CO 
CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL 
ZELLWEGER ANALYTICS 
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO 
AM TEC MEDICAL INC 
AM TEC MEDICAL INC 
AIR LIQUIDE AMERICA CORP 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
AMERICAN DENTAL ASSOC 
ESRI INC 
EVE INCORPORATED 
ADMIRAL EXPRESS INC 
ADMIRAL EXPRESS INC 
Q CONNOR COMPANY INC 
NATL SANITARY SUPPLY 
SHERMAN SPECIALTY COMPANY 
INNOVATIVE HEALTHCARE 
INNOVATIVE HEALTHCARE 
MILNER-FENWICK INC 
MILNER-FENWICK INC 
SMILE MAKERS, INC 
SMILE MAKERS, INC 
SMILE MAKERS, INC 
BEST WESTERN 
DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC 
DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC 
QUANTUM FORMS CORP 
HARTMANN MEDICAL 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING 
GATEWAY 2000 INC 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
ZELLWEGER ANALYTICS 
SEARS 
DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC 
NACCHO 
MILLS, JAY 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV 
TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV 
TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV 
TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV 
TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV 
TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV 
TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV 
TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV 
TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV 
TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV 
TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV 
TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV 
TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV 
TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV 
TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV 
TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV 
TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV 
TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
BIXBY TELEPHONE CO 
BIXBY TELEPHONE CO 
COX, JANICE LOUISE 
BROADCAST NEWS MID AMERIC 
HONEYWELL INC 
JONES, DANNIE MAE 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
LE, DAVID 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 

SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

1,170.36 
373.00 

1,733.75 
88.41 

234.01 
2,106.09 

5.12 
52.00 

171.20 
44.00 

272.90 
515.08 

1,046.70 
118.67 
134.84 
253.50 
712.20 
81.85 

128.25 
42.75 

129.44 
129.44 
108.59 
361.88 
452.38 
132.45 
45.00 
45.00 

274.80 
7,005.00 

36.76 
5,631.00 

155.70 
1,108.49 

22.99 
544.00 
595.00 
111.40 
96.42 
21.94 

148.44 
52.12 
27.77 
486.73 
27.77 
14.12 
23.48 
368.77 
41.95 
128.19 
166.05 
109.11 
180.28 
57.14 
27.20 

1,399.27 
59.50 
72.61 

337.82 
651.82 
178.65 
52.09 
35.03 
74.00 

140.00 
99.20 

4,427.88 
1,475.01 
361.26 
361.26 

2,050.00 
62.44 
37.20 
21.34 
60.77 
90.08 
37.06 
83.56 

1,633.02 
171.72 
96.41 
115.44 
252.94 
210.41 
158.85 


