MONDAY, JUNE	28, 1999, CONTINUED		
•		CEDUTOEC	4 450 07
918331	YOUNG J D CO	SERVICES	1,170.36
918333	CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL	TRAVEL	373.00
9 18334	ZELLWEGER ANALYTICS	SERVICES	1,733.75
918478	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	SUPPLIES	88.41
918479	AM TEC MEDICAL INC	SUPPLIES	234.01
918479	AM TEC MEDICAL INC	SUPPLIES	2,106.09
9 18629	AIR LIQUIDE AMERICA CORP	SUPPLIES	5.12
918658	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES	52.00
918658	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES	171.20
918658	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES	44.00
918662	AMERICAN DENTAL ASSOC	SUPPLIES	272.90
918664	ESRI INC	SERVICES	515.08
918666	EVE INCORPORATED	SUPPLIES	1,046.70
918669	ADMIRAL EXPRESS INC	SUPPLIES	118.67
918669	ADMIRAL EXPRESS INC	SUPPLIES	136.84
918674	O CONNOR COMPANY INC	SUPPLIES	253.50
918675	NATL SANITARY SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	712.20
918685	SHERMAN SPECIALTY COMPANY	SUPPLIES	
918687	INNOVATIVE HEALTHCARE	SUPPLIES	81.85
918687	INNOVATIVE HEALTHCARE		128.25
918688	MILNER-FENWICK INC	SUPPLIES	42.75
918688		SUPPLIES	129.44
	MILNER-FENWICK INC	SUPPLIES	129.44
918689	SMILE MAKERS, INC	SUPPLIES	108.59
918689	SMILE MAKERS, INC	SUPPLIES	361.88
918689	SMILE MAKERS, INC	SUPPLIES	452.38
918873	BEST WESTERN	TRAVEL	132.45
918878	DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC	SERVICES	45.00
918881	DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC	SERVICES	45.00
918892	QUANTUM FORMS CORP	SUPPL I ES	274.80
918895	HARTMANN MEDICAL	SUPPLIES	7,005.00
9 18950	OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING	SERVICES	36.76
919093	GATEWAY 2000 INC	EQUIPMENT	5,631.00
919095	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	SUPPLIES	
919100	ZELLWEGER ANALYTICS	SUPPLIES	155.70
919112	SEARS		1,108.49
919113	DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC	SUPPLIES	22.99
919163		SUPPLIES	544.00
	NACCHO	TRAINING	595.00
919302 919325	MILLS, JAY	MILEAGE	111.60
	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	96.42
919327	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	21.94
919347	TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV	SUPPLIES	148.64
919347	TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV	SUPPLIES	52.12
919347	TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV	SERVICES	27.77
919347	TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV	SUPPL IES	486.73
9 19347	TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV	SERVICES	27.77
919347	TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV	SUPPLIES	14.12
919353	TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV	SUPPLIES	23.68
919353	TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV	SERVICES	368.77
91 <i>9</i> 353	TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV	SUPPLIES	41.95
919353	TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV	SERVICES	128.19
919353	TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV	SUPPLIES	
919353	TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV	SUPPLIES	166.05
919355	TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV	SUPPLIES	109.11
919355	TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV		180.28
919355		SUPPLIES	57.14
919355	TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV	SUPPLIES	27.20
	TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV	SUPPLIES	1,399.27
919355	TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV	SERVICE	59.50
919355	TULSA COUNTY ADMINISTATIV	SUPPLIES	72.61
919406	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	337.82
919408	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	651.82
919414	BIXBY TELEPHONE CO	SERVICES	178.65
919414	BIXBY TELEPHONE CO	SERVICES	52.09
919417	COX, JANICE LOUISE	MILEAGE	35.03
919418	BROADCAST NEWS MID AMERIC	SERVICES	74.00
919421	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICES	140.00
919423	JONES, DANNIE MAE	MILEAGE	99.20
919425	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	4,427.88
919426	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	1,475.01
919433	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	361.26
919433	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	361.26
919434	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	SERVICE	2,050.00
919435	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	SERVICE	62.44
919440	LE. DAVID	MILEAGE	37.20
919442	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	21.34
919442	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	
919442	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES		60.77
919442	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	90.08
1		SERVICES	37.06
919442	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	83.56
919442	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	1,633.02
919443	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	171.72
919443	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	96.41
919443	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	115.64
919443	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	252 . 94
919443	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	210.41
919449	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	158.85
]			